General information about company

Scrip code 532387

Name of the company Pritish Nandy Communications Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Catogory | o 0F | By eid | paidnp | TS dnnes " | % oftotal no, of | cless of securies (IX)
Category | of shar.eholders up ngity 1c:quit;/lp underlying held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0} shareholder am shares shares Depository | _ (v)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
a held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VID) As 2 | ass e g | Class % of
%) VD % of (A+B+C2) |x ogiy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
@A) glromo ter 6 5994539 5994539 |41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
Group
® Public 5415 8472461 8472461 | 58.56 8472461 8472461 |58.56
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©» Employee
Trusts
Total 5421 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in p‘ltzdgec'l or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OLrerwise Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv shares
ategory | o N nderlying | convertible convertible securities ?
¢ f Ouistanding | U9 bl ble sccurld S b A
shareholder p tstanding | securities an as a percentage o ..
! harehold convertlbleg Outstandin ities and f Asa Asa |dematerialized
(I ” ‘Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV
o oD | Wamants 06) | OD= (VDGO A% | N, 1ot [No. |toal | O
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 41.44 5994539
Group
B) Public 58.56 8468180
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14462719




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :L‘;gf ;l;;):ra.lesnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgjd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
St. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders () | (1) shares equity Regei s y (avy+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D P (VY+ (VD) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class cal Total
held Asa%of |x gy | © Voting
%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
16 Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 3896307 3896307 |26.93 3896307 3896307 |26.93
undivided Family
(6] Any cher 2 2098232 2098232 | 14.5 2098232 2098232 |14.5
(specify)
(SZ])’(-I'I;OtaI 6 5994539 5994539 |41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
@ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 5994539 5994539 |41.44 5994539 5994539 |41.44
Promoter
Group (A=
A(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 4 217334 217334 1.5 217334 217334 1.5
Banks
@® Ic“s‘m‘c.e 1 25000 25000 |0.17 25000 25000  |0.17
ompanies
Sub-Total 5 242334 242334 [1.68 242334 242334 [1.68
@)1
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders — 4909 2629554 2629554 |18.18 2629554 2629554 |18.18
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |21 2612673 2612673 | 18.06 2612673 2612673 | 18.06
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 480 2987900 2987900 |20.65 2987900 2987900 |20.65
(specify)
(Sﬁl;’(ST)oml 5410 8230127 8230127 |56.89 8230127 8230127 |56.89
Total Public
Shareholding
®B)=B)(1)+ 5415 8472461 8472461 |58.56 8472461 8472461 |58.56
B)2)t(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5421 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5421 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Qutstanding . A (X1I0) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A .o
convertible securities and ; - sa 82 | dematerialized
o, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+HX) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00l | form (XIV)
X (Xi) (Xi) (2) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 26.93 3896307
@) 14.5 2098232
(Slu)b'mal *) 4144 5994539
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 41.44 5994539
Group (A=
(ADHAY2)
B Table ITI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
® 1.5 217334
(2) 0.17 25000
(Slu)b'mal (B) 1.68 242334
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 18.18 2625274
(a(ii)) 18.06 2612673
(e) 20.65 2987899
(53“)"'T°ta1 (B) 56.89 8225846
Total Public
Shareholding
58.56 8468180
B=@B)(+
(B)(2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14462719
Total (A+B+C 100 14462719

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seanal No.

1

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mr Pritish Nandy

Mrs Rina Naody

Ms Rangita Nandy

Ms Ishita Nandy

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

Total

FNu. of fully paid
up equity shares
neld (1V)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

No. Of Pantly paid-
up equity shares
teld (V)

No. Of ghares
underlying
Depasitory
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VTI) = (IV)+
)+ (V)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2041

432

1.34

0.87

26.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securties (1X)

Clasg eg:X

2052197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Class egiy

Total

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Total as a % of
Toral Voting rights

20.41

432

134

0.87

26.93

No. Of Shares
Urderlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlymg
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undcrlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIYH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2041

432

134

0.87

26.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sbares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XTN)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2952197

625000

193500

125610

3896307

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Caegory

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here 1o go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Artinveat lndia Pvt Led

Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd

PAN (I1)

Toral

No. of the
Sharcholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1394789

703443

2098232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depositary
Receipis (VT)

Total nos. shares
held (V)= (TVY+
(Vy+(Vh)

1394789

703443

2098232

Shareholdiog as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIU) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

Number of Voting Righls held in each class of securilies (JX)

Class eg: X

1394789

703443

2098232

Class eg:y

Tota)

1394789

703443

2098232

Total as a % of
Tolal Vouing rights

9.64

4.86

14.5

No. Of Shases
Underlying
Outstanding
convertble
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouwtstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outsianding
copverdble
securities and No.
OF Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assummg full
conversion of
convertible
secnribies (as &
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VIDH(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

4.86

145

Number of Locked

in shares (XTT)

No. (a)

As a % of toma!




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1394789

703443

2098232

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No. 1

Name of the .
Sharcholders (1) Mr Kamal M Morarka Click here to go back

PAN (D) Tomal

No. of fully pajd
up equity shares 1495659 1495659
held (V)

No. Of Pardy peid-
up cquicy shares
beld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V])

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 1495659 1495659

(V)y+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As 2
% of (A+B--C2)

(0.34 10.34

Number of Voting Rights beld in cach class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1495659 1495859

Class egty

Total 1495659 1495659

Total as a % of
Total Voung nights 10.34 10.34

No. Of Shareg
Underlying
Ouistagding
cosvertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Undcrlying
Oustanding
convertible
socuritics and No.
Of Warrants (XJ)
(a)

Sharcholding , asa
% assuniag full
conversion of
convertble
seclrities (3s 3
percenlape of
dihured share
capital) (X1)=
(VUIYH(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

10.34 10,34

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a)

As a % of toml
Shares held (b)

Number af equity | 1495659 495659
shares beld jn
demmerialized
form (X1V)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

s

7

Caregory

Trusts

Foreign Portfolio Investors
(Category 11)

NRI1 - Non-
Repat

Director or Director's
Relatives

NRI-
Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 pereentnge

Category

Category

More lhan | percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Cartegory

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MCPI Holdings Limited

PAN ()

No. of the
Sharcholders (T)

212

32

70

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held V)

3000

295372

475000

6500

70000

41582

223284

No. Of Panly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recetpts (VI)

Total nos. shares
feld (V1) = (1IV)+
Vy+ (V1)

3000

295372

475000

6500

70000

41582

223284

Shareholding as a
% of rotal no. of
shares (calculated
as par SCRR,
1957) (Vi) As a
% of (A+B+L2)

0.02

2.04

3.28

0.04

0.48

0.29

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held

in each ¢lass of securities (1X)

Class egz X

3000

205372

475000

6500

70000

41582

223234

Class eg:y

Toral

3000

295372

475000

6500

70000

41582

223284

Total as & % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

2.04

3.28

0.04

0.48

0.29

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undcrlying
Outstanding
convertible
securides and No.
Of Warrams (Xi)
@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming ()l
conversion of
convertible
secuntics (as a
pereentage of
diluted sharc
capital) (XD=
VI)+O) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.04

328

0.04

0.48

0.29

1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XTT)

™




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3000

295372

475000

6500

70000

41582

223284

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Carporate

Cawegory / More
than | percentage

Calegory

More than | percentage of shareholding

Nane of the
Shareholders (1)

Gannon Dunkerley Finagce Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (D)

Total

No. of the
Sbareholders (1)

152

479

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

470585

1402577

1110323

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity ghares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VT)

Tota! nos. shares

held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+(VT)

470585

1402577

1110323

Shareholding as a
% of lotal no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 (VITT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

328

9.7

7.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securilies (TX)

Class egs X

470585

1402577

1110323

Class egry

Total

470585

1402577

1110323

Total as 2 % of
Tolal Voting rights

3.25

9.7

7.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
converdblc
secusities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlyiag
Outstandiag
Warranis (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluled share
capital) (XI)=
VI+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

9.7

1.66

Number of Locked m shares (XIT)

No, (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

470584

1402577

1110322

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




