General information about company	General information about company					
Scrip code	532387					
Name of the company	Pritish Nandy Communications Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity Den	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.44
(B)	Public	5415	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.56
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5421	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	ategory of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding Couts (III) Courtible Courting Outstanding Courting Outstanding Courting Outstanding Courting Outstanding Courting Outstanding O	Shares Si Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				41.44					5994539
(B)	Public				58.56					8468180
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14462719

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in ea
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Tota as a of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3896307			3896307	26.93	3896307		3896307	26.9
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2098232			2098232	14.5	2098232		2098232	14.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.4
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	5994539			5994539	41.44	5994539		5994539	41.4
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	217334			217334	1.5	217334		217334	1.5
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	25000			25000	0.17	25000		25000	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	242334			242334	1.68	242334		242334	1.68
(3)	Non-institutions			_							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4909	2629554			2629554	18.18	2629554		2629554	18.1
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	2612673			2612673	18.06	2612673		2612673	18.0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	480	2987900			2987900	20.65	2987900		2987900	20.6
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5410	8230127			8230127	56.89	8230127		8230127	56.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5415	8472461			8472461	58.56	8472461		8472461	58.5
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		5421	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100
Total		5421	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				26.93					3896307	
(d)				14.5					2098232	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				41.44					5994539	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				41.44					5994539	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder		•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				1.5					217334	
(g)				0.17					25000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.68					242334	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•						
(a(i))				18.18					2625274	
(a(ii))				18.06					2612673	
(e)				20.65					2987899	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				56.89					8225846	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				58.56					8468180	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pati	tern of the Non Promoter-Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14462719	
Total (A+B+C)				100					14462719	

		Individuals/F	Hin du undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr Pritish Nandy	Mrs Rina Nandy	Ms Rangita Nandy	Ms Ishita Nandy	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	E Mest, 647.0	Ber s c	1.77	-	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shores held (IV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares hold (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (1X)			
Class eg:X	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Class eg:y					
Total	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		ir pared			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Α	ny Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Artinvest India Pvt Ltd	Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	í	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1394789	703443	2098232
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1394789	703443	2098232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIU) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (1)	9	
Class eg. X	1394789	703443	2098232
Class eg:y			
Total	1394789	703443	2098232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	4.86	14.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XT)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	4.86	14.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		-
No. (a)			
As a % of total			

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1394789	703443	2098232
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders hold	ing nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Scarial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mr Kamal M Morarka	Click here to go back
PAN (U)		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1495659	1495659
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares bold (V)	-	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1495659	1495659
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	10.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (1X)	
Class eg: X	1495659	1495659
Class og:y		
Total	1495659	1495659
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34	10.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	10.34
Number of Locker	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares beld in dematerialized	1495659	1495659

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUP	Foreign Portfolio Investors (Category III)	NRI - Non- Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	NR1 - Repat	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Сатедогу
Name of the Shareholders (1)			MCPI Holdings Limited				
PAN (II)			• 1				
No. of the Shareholders (T)	1	212	1	10	2	32	70
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	295372	475000	6500	70000	41582	223284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Reccipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3000	295372	475000	6500	70000	41582	223284
Shareholding as a 7% of total no. of stares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.04	3.28	0.04	0.48	0.29	1,54
Number of Voting 1	Rights held	in each cla	uss of securities (TX)				
Class eg. X	3000	295372	475000	6500	70000	41582	223284
Class eg:y							
Total	3000	295372	475000	6500	70000	41582	223284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	2.04	3.28	0.04	0,48	0.29	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						-	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrams (Xi) a)							
Sharcholding, as a sale assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a secreotage of filuted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	2.04	3.28	0.04	0.48	0.29	1.54

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3000	295372	475000	6500	70000	41582	223284
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Scarial No.	8	9				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than I perceptage	Саједоту	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (1)		Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (U)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	152	1	479			
No, of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	470585	1402577	1110323			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		_				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	470585	1402577	1110323			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of sharea (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.25	9.7	7.66			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (TX)				
Class eg: X	470585	1402577	1110323			
Class egry		_				
Total	470585	1402577	1110323			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.25	9.7	7.66			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XT)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3,25	9.7	7.66			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No, (a)		_				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	470584	1402577	1110322
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			